TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Fiber Optic Joint Closure
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: + 1 437 453 4844
E- m ai l :  i nfo@ikcom.ca
w w w. ik com.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

Fiber Optic Joint Closure
MODEL : IK-FJC-48
Specifications & Ordering information
Oder
Number
Product Size Ports Maximum Core Material
Installation
Type
N.
Weight
IK-FJC-48-A 295*195*80mm
3 inlet ports &
3 outlet ports
12F/tray, max
capacity 48F(4
trays)
PC+ABS Horizontal 2.0 kg
IK-FJC-48-B 330*140*70mm
2 inlet ports &
2 outlet ports
24F/tray, max
capacity 96F(4
trays)
PC+ABS Horizontal 1.25 kg
IK-FJC-48S-A 305*180*170mm
1 inlet port &
3 outlet ports
12F/tray, max
capacity 48F(4
trays)
Polymer
Plastic+ Fiber
Vertical 2.0 kg
IK-FJC-48-C 410*175*75mm
2 inlet ports &
2 outlet ports
24F/tray, max
capacity 96F(4